		Motor de Búsqueda de Datasheet de Componentes Electrónicos
   Spanish  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.ES
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
PDA030B-700C Datasheet (PDF) Download - Phihong USA Inc.
	 No. de pieza	 PDA030B-700C
	Descripción Electrónicos	 30W LED Driver with Constant Current 700mA LED Power Supply for General Lighting
	Tamaño del archivo	  132.61 Kbytes
	Html View
 1
 2
	Fabricante Electrónico	 PHIHONG [Phihong USA Inc.]
	Página de inicio	 http://www.phihongusa.com
	Logo
PDA030B-700C Datasheet (PDF) - Phihong USA Inc.
PDA030B-700C : 30W LED Driver with Constant Current 700mA LED Power Supply for General Lighting
Phihong USA Inc.
	Security code :  	3	0	2	7	2
	Enter Code :
Please enter the above security code to download datasheet
 If the datasheet does not displayed, please, download the Adobe Reader or  click to view in HTML datasheet.
	Número de pieza similar - PDA030B-700C
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
Phihong USA Inc.
PDA030A-2A1B
3Mb / 28P	   OEM Lighting Solutions
PDA030A-2A1B-R
142Kb / 3P	   30W LED Driver with 2100mA Constant Current LED Power Supply for Residential Lighting
PDA030A-700C
145Kb / 2P	   30W LED Driver with Constant Current 700mA LED Power Supply for General Lighting
More results
	Descripción similar - PDA030B-700C
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
Phihong USA Inc.
PDA030A-700C
145Kb / 2P	   30W LED Driver with Constant Current 700mA LED Power Supply for General Lighting
PDA010B-700C
142Kb / 3P	   10W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current LED Power Supply for Indoor Lighting
PDA010A-700C
154Kb / 3P	   10W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current LED Power Supply for Indoor Lighting
PDA030A-2A1B-R
142Kb / 3P	   30W LED Driver with 2100mA Constant Current LED Power Supply for Residential Lighting
PDA006B-700C-H
150Kb / 3P	   6W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current LED Power Supply
PDA006A-700C-H
164Kb / 3P	   6W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current LED Power Supply
PDA006A-700C
164Kb / 3P	   6W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current PDA006A LED Power Supply
PDA006B-700C
150Kb / 3P	   6W LED Driver with 700mA Constant Current PDA006B LED Power Supply
PDA028A-1A4B-R
142Kb / 3P	   28W LED Driver with 1400mA Constant Current LED Power Supply for Residential Lighting
PDA035A-1A0B-R
142Kb / 3P	   35W LED Driver with 1000mA Constant Current LED Power Supply for Residential Lighting
More results
	Enlace URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Política de Privacidad
	ALLDATASHEET.ES
¿ALLDATASHEET es útil para Ud.?  [ DONATE ]
Todo acerca de Alldatasheet   |
Publicidad   |
Contáctenos   |
Política de Privacidad   |
Intercambio de Enlaces   |
Lista de Fabricantes
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com